© 2009 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
Definite Purpose
Contactors
Reversing/Hoist, Type R
Class 8965 Reversing Hoist Contactors meet the small
space requirements found in electrical hoists, light duty
cranes, door operators, and related products. They are

Voltage Range: AC coils only +10%,-15% of nominal
Burden Inrush 76 VA, Sealed 27 VA
Table 16.261:  How to Order
To Order Specify: Catalog Number
• Class Number
• Type Number
• Voltage and Frequency
Class Type Voltage/Frequency
8695 RO10 V02
	Table of Contents
	NEMA Contactors and Starters
	Manual Starters
	Type F-Fractional Horsepower
	Class 2510, 2512 / Refer to Catalog 2510CT9701
	Fractional Horsepower Manual Starters with Melting Alloy Type Thermal Overload Relay
	Manual Switches
	30 A, Reversing, Non-Reversing, Two Speed-Type K